

Company Overview

Full House Resorts owns, leases, develops and operates gaming facilities throughout the country. Our properties include American Place in Waukegan, Illinois; Silver Slipper Casino and Hotel in Hancock County, Mississippi; Chamonix Casino Hotel and Bronco Billy's Casino and Hotel in Cripple Creek, Colorado; Rising Star Casino Resort in Rising Sun, Indiana; Stockman's Casino in Fallon, Nevada; and Grand Lodge Casino, located within the Hyatt Regency Lake Tahoe Resort, Spa and Casino in Incline Village, Nevada.

Full House Resorts Announces Fourth Quarter and Full-Year Results

Mar 5 2024, 4:05 PM EST

Full House Resorts Announces Fourth Quarter Earnings Release Date

Feb 9 2024, 8:00 AM EST

Chamonix, Colorado's Newest and Most Luxurious Casino Hotel, Opens at Noon on Wednesday, December 27, 2023
Dec 26 2023, 9:15 PM EST

Stock Overview

Symbol FLL
Exchange Nasdaq
Market Cap 172.6m
Last Price \$4.99
52-Week Range \$3.40 - \$8.10

04/16/2024 04:00 PM EDT

Investor Relations

Full House Resorts, Inc. Lewis Fanger

Senior Vice President, Chief Financial Officer & Treasurer

T: 702-221-7800

fhri@fullhouseresorts.com

Management Team

Daniel R. Lee

Director, President & Chief Executive Officer

Lewis Fanger

Senior Vice President, Chief Financial Officer, Treasurer

John Ferrucci

Senior Vice President, Chief Operating Officer, and General Manager - Silver Slipper Casino & Hotel

Elaine Guidroz

Senior Vice President, Secretary, General Counsel, and Compliance Officer

Alex J. Stolyar

Senior Vice President and Chief Development Officer

Full House Resorts, Inc.

1980 Festival Plaza Dr. Suite 680 Las Vegas, NV 89135

Disclaimer

Except for the historical information contained here in, the matters discussed in this document are forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties, including but not limited to business conditions and the amount of growth in our industry and general economy, competitive factors, and other risks detailed from time to time in the Company's SEC reports, including but not limited to its annual reports on form 10-K and it's quarterly reports on Form 10-Q. The company does not undertake any obligation to update forward-looking statements. All trademarks and brand name are the property of their respective companies.